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Ergebnisliste 2023/2024 - Kreisklasse DSB-Gebr.-Pistole 45 ACP

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SGS Vlotho |

Einzelwertung

Schiitze Verein
Dietmar Schnake (SGS Vlotho)
Marcel Nauditt (SGS Vlotho)
Jirgen Strelow (SGS Vlotho)
Walter Mohme (SV Uffeln)

Bernd Schierholz (SGS Viotho)

1
1032

340
343
349
315
282

2
1085

362
367
356
306
293

3
1062

361
343
358
298
291

4
1076

4
362
366
348
286
291

GESAMT
4255

GESAMT
1425
1419
1411
1205
1157



